
Guayana

Ofensiva Defensa
PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL Prom_D

Alcides Bastardo 23 20 3 9 2 0 0 11 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1028 478 550 450 8 47,0 0 15 0 0 15 1000

Alexis Valenzuela 27 24 8 10 2 0 0 12 0 0 7 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 1 907 407 500 417 8 47,0 2 15 5 2 22 909

Alfredo Viamontes 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alvaro Guzman 9 7 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 508 222 286 143 4 15,0 0 2 0 0 2 1000

Armando Rondon 25 24 2 7 2 0 0 9 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 655 280 375 292 8 47,0 2 26 1 0 27 1000

Asdruniel Orono 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1167 667 500 500 1 5,0 0 1 0 2 3 333

Carlos Cedeño 17 13 6 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 1186 647 538 538 5 31,0 1 6 2 0 8 1000

Eduardo Rodriguez 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 800 400 400 400 3 14,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ivan Tcshelbanow 7 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 452 286 167 167 2 13,0 0 3 0 0 3 1000

Jesus Prado 27 26 6 12 4 1 1 21 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1252 444 808 462 8 47,0 2 8 14 0 22 1000

Jherson Hernandez 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 333 333 0 0 2 4,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joiner Carpio 7 5 3 3 1 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1514 714 800 600 2 10,0 0 5 3 1 9 889

Jose Lozano 18 16 3 4 0 0 1 7 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 715 278 438 250 7 40,0 0 4 3 2 9 778

Pedro Ereu 11 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 364 364 0 0 3 20,0 1 18 0 1 19 947

Pedro Prado 3 2 3 2 0 0 1 5 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3500 1000 2500 1000 1 5,0 1 4 0 0 4 1000

Ramon Lozano 20 16 5 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 663 350 313 250 7 34,0 2 15 5 0 20 1000

Raul Hernandez 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wilmar Marquez 10 8 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1100 600 500 500 4 22,0 1 2 9 0 11 1000

Yourkinis Hernandez 28 22 10 7 0 2 2 17 1 0 6 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 1201 429 773 318 8 47,0 0 19 0 2 21 905

TOTAL 245 207 56 74 13 3 5 108 4 1 47 0 9 21 4 29 8 0 5 942 420 522 357 8 47,0 3 143 42 10 195 949

PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE

Alvaro Guzman 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,0 - - 0

Jose Lozano 7 7 6 0 3 4 429 0 0 175 225 54 47 41 31 29 2 8 2 3 0 2 19 8 0 0 39,0 2,13 7,36 309

Wilmar Marquez 1 1 1 0 1 0 1000 0 0 28 33 10 8 8 1 4 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 7,0 2,00 8,00 357

TOTAL 9 8 7 1 4 4 500 0 0 204 260 64 55 49 32 33 2 10 3 3 0 3 20 10 0 0 47,0 2,06 7,30 314

Lanzadores

LATINOS EN CURITIBA/25 Eliminatoria

Guayana


